
Team standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 MULLIGANS 1,894 44.5 70 142 224
2 POCKET POUNDERS 1,677 40.0 65 108 208
3 TRICK SHOT 1,833 42.0 70 121 224
4 TEAM CHAOS 1,798 34.5 70 119 224
5 LAND SHARKS 1,794 32.0 70 110 224
6 PIK A STIK 1,725 26.0 70 94 224
7 LONGSHOTS 1,560 21.0 65 72 208
8 NO PLAY 0.0 0 0 0

Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League

LAND SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 JARED BRASSARD 9 111 12 10 0 1 1 0 8 1650 5
10 TARA DIAMOND 8 404 48 26 0 0 1 0 5 1578 4.9
17 MAX DIAMOND 8 444 56 30 0 0 1 0 7 1457 4.3
19 JAKE RATH 8 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 6 1473 4.3
24 ELIJAH DIAMOND 8 364 48 23 0 0 0 0 4 1426 4.3
29 DECLAN LABELLE 7 348 48 19 0 0 0 0 3 1406 4.1
41 TANNER LAVALLE 5 37 8 1 0 0 0 0 1

LONGSHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

27 JUSTIN PYE 7 365 50 22 0 0 0 0 5 1512 4.4
32 WILL EDWARDS 7 26 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1351 4.1
33 DARRIN DUCASSE 7 325 46 16 0 0 0 0 6 1391 4.1
34 KEIVER WELLS 7 351 51 21 0 0 0 0 4 1515 4.4
39 KIEFER CURRIER 6 42 7 1 0 0 0 0 1
40 CAM HOLMAN 6 291 50 10 0 0 0 0 2 1378 4.2

MULLIGANS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 KEN BLUMGREN 10 30 3 3 0 0 0 0 3
4 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 368 42 30 0 0 0 0 8 1683 4.5
5 RAY MORRISON 9 315 36 24 1 0 0 0 15 1617 4.7
7 DAVE KOOMAN 9 399 47 32 0 0 1 0 4 1637 4.7

14 AARON DELEEOW 8 395 48 28 0 0 1 0 4 1572 4.7
23 VITO SALITA 8 335 44 23 0 0 0 0 5 1564 4.6
30 KRIS BERNSTROM 7 29 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1556 4.1

PIK A STIK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

20 LYNN POCKETT 8 372 48 22 0 0 0 0 4 1525 4.5
25 MICHELLE CURTIS 7 385 52 23 0 0 0 0 3 1523 4.8
26 SHARON BADRY 7 412 56 29 0 0 0 0 4 1523 4.8
35 JO ANN CURTIS 7 352 52 16 0 0 0 0 3 1492 4.8
38 MAXINE BROWN 6 98 16 4 0 0 0 0 1 1426 4.3

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 JARED BRASSARD 9 76 8 7 0 0 1 0 8 1650 5
12 BLAINE RAYMER 8 398 48 27 0 0 0 0 6 1577 4.7
15 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 427 52 29 0 0 0 0 5 1587 5
18 BRETT GLOVER 8 94 12 5 0 0 0 0 2
21 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 8 31 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1746 5
22 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 245 32 16 0 0 0 0 5 1451 3.6
31 JOSH DUMONT 7 318 44 20 0 0 0 0 4 1523 4.3
36 HOLLY GAINGL 7 27 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
37 ASHTON DORSEY 7 26 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Red Deer Winter Fun League

TEAM CHAOS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

8 KRISTIN BRUCE 9 475 56 34 0 0 0 0 10 1576 5
13 DAVE DELANE 8 429 52 29 0 0 0 0 5 1549 4.4
16 ROD SARGENT 8 450 56 32 0 0 0 0 8 1596 4.9
28 JOHN BREEN 7 378 52 21 0 0 0 0 3 1494 4.9
30 KRIS BERNSTROM 7 58 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 1556 4.1

TRICK SHOT

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 JOHN THOMAS DICKS 10 40 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1541 3.2
6 STEVE ENG 9 272 32 20 0 0 1 0 5 1656 5
9 DAWN MORISSEAU 8 404 48 32 0 0 0 0 7 1609 5

11 DWAYNE TETZ 8 335 40 24 0 0 0 0 7 1657 5
15 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 5 1587 5
19 JAKE RATH 8 373 48 21 0 0 0 0 6 1473 4.3
32 WILL EDWARDS 7 349 48 18 0 0 0 0 4 1351 4.1

Player standings
Red Deer Winter Fun League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 JOHN THOMAS DICKS 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 KEN BLUMGREN 10 30 3 3 0 0 3 0
3 JARED BRASSARD 9 187 20 17 0 1 8 1
4 FRANK JR GILLINGHAM 9 368 42 30 0 0 8 0
5 RAY MORRISON 9 315 36 24 1 0 15 0
6 STEVE ENG 9 272 32 20 0 0 5 1
7 DAVE KOOMAN 9 399 47 32 0 0 4 1
8 KRISTIN BRUCE 9 475 56 34 0 0 10 0
9 DAWN MORISSEAU 8 404 48 32 0 0 7 0

10 TARA DIAMOND 8 404 48 26 0 0 5 1
11 DWAYNE TETZ 8 335 40 24 0 0 7 0
12 BLAINE RAYMER 8 398 48 27 0 0 6 0
13 DAVE DELANE 8 429 52 29 0 0 5 0
14 AARON DELEEOW 8 395 48 28 0 0 4 1
15 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 459 56 31 0 0 5 0
16 ROD SARGENT 8 450 56 32 0 0 8 0
17 MAX DIAMOND 8 444 56 30 0 0 7 1
18 BRETT GLOVER 8 94 12 5 0 0 2 0
19 JAKE RATH 8 403 52 22 0 0 6 0
20 LYNN POCKETT 8 372 48 22 0 0 4 0
21 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 8 31 4 3 0 0 2 0
22 TRISTAN HERNANDEZ 8 245 32 16 0 0 5 0
23 VITO SALITA 8 335 44 23 0 0 5 0
24 ELIJAH DIAMOND 8 364 48 23 0 0 4 0
25 MICHELLE CURTIS 7 385 52 23 0 0 3 0
26 SHARON BADRY 7 412 56 29 0 0 4 0
27 JUSTIN PYE 7 365 50 22 0 0 5 0
28 JOHN BREEN 7 378 52 21 0 0 3 0
29 DECLAN LABELLE 7 348 48 19 0 0 3 0
30 KRIS BERNSTROM 7 87 12 5 0 0 2 0
31 JOSH DUMONT 7 318 44 20 0 0 4 0
32 WILL EDWARDS 7 375 52 20 0 0 4 0
33 DARRIN DUCASSE 7 325 46 16 0 0 6 0
34 KEIVER WELLS 7 351 51 21 0 0 4 0
35 JO ANN CURTIS 7 352 52 16 0 0 3 0
36 HOLLY GAINGL 7 27 4 1 0 0 1 0
37 ASHTON DORSEY 7 26 4 0 0 0 0 0
38 MAXINE BROWN 6 98 16 4 0 0 1 0
39 KIEFER CURRIER 6 42 7 1 0 0 1 0
40 CAM HOLMAN 6 291 50 10 0 0 2 0
41 TANNER LAVALLE 5 37 8 1 0 0 1 0
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